ATTACHMENT A

RUSH TRUCK CENTER
PROPOSAL



Rush Truck Center, Fontana
14490 Slover Ave.

Fontana, CA 92337 Customer Proposal Letter

909-574-1600

[ TRUCK GENTERS
h 4

City of Victorville/SCLAA
18374 Phantom West
Victorville, CA 92394

Thank you for trusting us with your business. Please review the proposal below, and if you approve, sign and return to us at your convenience. We look forward to working
with you and will continue to do our best to earn your trust now and in the future.

VEHICLE INFORMATION
Year 2024  Make___ Peterbilt Model 548 Stock #__1711930 Serial #_2NP8LJOX6RM690889

Additional Vehicle Details: SALES TAX RATE CALCULATED @ 8.75%. AN ALISO 16' AR500 DUMP BODY VALUED @ $34,800.00 IS INCLUDED IN THE SALES
PRICE. CA EXEMPT PLATES.

Quantity Total
Truck Price per Unit $ 187,592.17 $ 187,592.17
F.E.T. (Factory & Dealer Paid) $19.426.00 $19,426.00

Net Sales Price $ 207,018.17 $207,018.17
Optional Extended Warranty(ies)
State Sales Tax $ 16,443.19 $16,443.19

Documentary Fee $80.00
Administration Fee $ 250.00 $ 250.00
Electronic Filing $ 34.00 $ 34.00

Tire Recycling Program $17.50 $17.50

RushCare Service Subscription™? 12 months $0.00 $0.00

Total Sales Price ' $ 223,842.86 $ 223,842.86

Trade Allowance (see DISCLAIMER Below)
Deposit / Down Payment

Unpaid Balance Due on Delivery $ 223,842.86 $ 223 .842.86

Sales Representative Donald Richmond O' 'QQ_’@
Signature Printed Name Date
Purchaser
Signature Printed Name / Title Date
Accepted by Sales Manager
or General Manager Signature Printed Name Date
Quote good until 2/13/2025 Note: The above Customer Proposal is a quotation only. Sale terms subject to approval of Sales Manager of Dealer.

DISCLAIMER: Any order based on this Proposal is subject to Customer executing Dealer's standard form Retail Sales Order and other required documents incorporating the above terms. Any documentary fees, FET, state tax, title, registration and license
fees subject to adjustment and change. This Proposal is based upon Dealer's current and expected inventory, which is subject to change. Dealer is not obligated to retain any specific vehicles in stock, nor maintain specific inventory levels. Dealer shall not
be obligated to fulfill Proposal in event quoted vehicle(s) is not in stock or available within quested delivery schedule. A has reserved the right to change the price to Dealer of any vehicle not cuently in Dealer’s stock, without notice to Dealer
and Dealer reserves the right to change Quotation Total to reflect any price increases from Manufacturer. Dealer shall not be liable for any delay in providing or inability to provide Quoted Vehicle(s). Above listed Trade Value bassd upon current appraisal of
Trade Vehicle(s). Dealer may adjust Trade Value of Trade Vehicle(s) to reflect changes in condition and/or mileage of Trade Vehicle(s) between dats of current appraisal and acceptance of the Trade Vehicle by Customer.

W ncludes subscription period for # of specified months. @ Customer’s use of RushCare Service Is governed by the RushCare User Agreement located at https:/fwww.rush g ® Customer's use of Telematics
Services is governed by separate 3™ party license terms and Rush is not liable for the Telematics Service. Gap Coverage is provided and administered by an independent 3 party provider under a separate contract directly between Customer and the
3 party provider.




SOURCEWELL PETERBILT DEALER QUOTE/INVOICE TEMPLATE 2024 REVISION

PETERBILT MOTORS COMPANY SOURCEWELL CONTRACT # 032824
*DEALER TO FILL IN ALL GREY CELLS

City of Victorville/SCLAA
Rush Truck Center CA

INSERT CUSTOMER SOURCEWELL MEMBERSHIP NUMBER

0D MODELNUMBER | INSERT CHASSIS #

548 548 690889
AB & n PR $171,565 PETERBILT MODEL SOURCEWELL DISCOUNT
OUR DISCO % 15.00% 220/220EV 5.00%
SOURCEWELL DISCOUNT $ $25,735
ADDITIONAL DEALER DISCOUNT $0
MEDIUM-DUTY 0
535-536-537-548 £ A0
OTAL PR ORA OUR D Q0D
b . - - $43,212
BODY PR APPLICAB $34,800
HEAVY-DUTY
520-520EV - 567 - 579 - 25.00%
579EV - 589

Sourcewell Customer Pricing CY2024-2028/Contract #032824-PMC




DEALER BULLETIN

SUBIJECT: Sourcewell Customer Pricing CY2024-2028

DB # 24-21
DATE: 09-16-24

Peterbilt is excited to announce the extension of the Sourcewell Customer Pricing program for 2025-
2028. Sourcewell, formerly NJPA, holds national contracts that offer an easy, time-saving procurement
process for all levels of government and education. The discount by model represents the “% Off List”
price the customer will pay when ordering units on the Sourcewell program.

Sourcewell &

Formerly NJPA

Sourcewell Customer Pricing CY2024-2028

Peterbilt Motors Company Contract #032824-PMC July 29, 2024 REVISION

Model Model 220 Model 535 | Model 536 | Model 537 | Model 548
Average List Price $119,000 | $367,900 | $115,500 | $128,000 | $145,800 | $177,000
CY2024-2028 Sourcewell ” & o " & o
DISCOUNT 5% 5% 15% 15% 15% 15%
Esti
stimated Sourcewell | o, 025| $349,505 $98,175 | $108,800 | $123,930 | $150,450
Customer Price
Model Model 567 | Model 579 Model 589 | Model 520
Average List Price $281,000 | $264,700 | $662,700 | $294,000 | $284,000 $690,300
CY2024-2028 Sourcewell " " o o 5
DISCOUNT 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
Estimated Sourcewell
Y . $210,750 | $198,525 | $497,025 | $220,500 $213,000 | $517,725
Customer Price

DB # 24-21



PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL PAGE 001

VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RM690889 AS OF 12/21/23
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 690896

DEALER CODE - D557 CUSTOMER NO - CGZ9 DATES

NAME AND ADDRESS STOCK REQ DELV 10/19/23

RUSH ENTERPRISES

515 N LOOP 12 CHOWANIEC VERSA SPEC

IRVING TX 76207-3930
PREVIOUS CHASSIS NO.

DELIVERY 12/21/23
PRIC EFF 12/21/23

THE FOLLOWING LIST DESCRIBES ALL COMPONENTS USED FOR THIS CHASSIS
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS FOR THE ENTIRE ORDER ARE STATED IN CUSTOMARY.

APPLICATION
COMMODITY HAULED 0091200 OTHER COMMODITY
INTENDED SERVICE 0093070 CONSTRUCTION/BLOCK

BODY
BODY TYPE 0095010 PLATFORM W/DEVICES
BODY LENGTH 288.00 IN BODY HEIGHT 162.00 IN

MAX LADEN WEIGHT 1000.00 LBS

TRAILER
TRAILER TYPE
TRAILER LENGTH .00 FT TRAILER HEIGHT .00 FT
KINGPIN .00 IN CTR LINE AXLE GRP .00 IN
CORNER RADIUS .00 IN NO TRAILER AXLES 00

OPERATING AREA RESTRICTIONS
LENGTH 40.00 FT WIDTH 102.00 IN HEIGHT 13.50 FT

**%% DEALER ASSIGNED:

CHASSIS
FRONT AXLE LOAD 18180.00 LBS REAR AXLE LOAD 46000.00 LBS GCW 66000.00 LBS
WHEELBASE 277.00 IN FAX/BOC 69.50 IN CAB/AXLE 207.50 IN
CAB/EOF 331.50 IN MAXIMUM GRADE 05 PERCENT HIGHWAY 100 % CLASS B 000

% CLASS C 000
% CLASS D 000



PAGE 002
AS OF 12/21/23

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RM690889
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 690896
SPECIAL REQUIREMENTS
SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS 0098170 UNITED STATES REGISTRY

PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

ENGINEERING ASSIGNED RATINGS

GAWR FRONT: 18,180.00 LBS
GAWR FIRST INTER 23,000.00 LBS SECOND INTER 23,000.00 LBS
GAWR REAR: 0.00 LBS
GVWR: €4,180.00 LBS
CODE DESCRIPTION PUB CD PRICE WEIGHT
BASE MODEL
0005481 MODEL 548 MEDIUM DUTY P 118,554 10,860
0200700 NOT APPLICABLE 5 0 o]
SECONDARY MANUFACTURER
FRAME AND EQUIPMENT
0515040 10-5/8" STEEL RAILS 385"-444" P 592 360
5/16" RAIL THICKNESS
0601500 FULL STEEL INNER LINER P 1,912 690
USE W/10-1/2, 10-3/4, 10-5/8" RAILS
0611300 HD 5-PIECE CROSSMEMBER BOC IPO STANDARD P 0 0
CLASS 5, 6, 7
0611790 ALUMINUM FRAME RAIL CROSSMEMBERS P 0 0
EXCLUDES SUSPENSION
0612230 CUSTOM WHEELBASE OR OVERHANG P 350 0
0622100 FRAME RAKE EXCEEDS RECOMMENDED u 0 0
CONTACT APPLICATIONS IF UNACCEPTABLE
0644090 EOF SQUARE WITHOUT CROSSMEMBER P 0 0
USE WITH BODY BUILDER INSTALLED XMBR
0651010 PB REAR MUDFLAPS,PB HANGER STRAIGHT P 0 0
FRONT AXLE AND EQUIPMENT
1011890 PACCAR FX-20 STEER AXLE 20,000 LBS. P 1,891 137
4" DROP
1114030 TAPER LEAF SPRINGS, SHOCKS 20,000 LBS. P 251 118
1243050 POWER STEERING SHEPPARD HD94 DUAL GEAR P 961 80
1250250 POWER STEERING RESERVOIR, FRAME MOUNTED P 164 2
W/COOLER
1354850 PHP10 IRON PRESET+ HUBS - AIR DISC P 1,217 27
1380290 AIR DISC FRONT BRAKES P 173- 30
1380430 PACCAR FX WIDE TRACK IPO STD r 0 15
FRONT AXLE(S)
1390630 80 MM FRONT SPRING SPACER BLOCKS U 0 0
REAR AXLE AND EQUIPMENT
1526120 MERITOR RT46-160 46,000 LBS. P 12,311 2,434
1616300 PHP10 IRON PRESET+ HUBS P 0 o
1660000 DUST SHIELDS FOR CAM BRAKES P 49 15
DRIVE AXLE(S)
1680280 BENDIX SMART ATC TRACTION CONTROL P 136 2
1680450 REAR BRAKE CAMSHAFT REINFORCEMENT P 11 9
1680470 LUBE PUMP, DRIVE AXLE(S) P 352 36
1680490 GUSSETED CAM BRACKETS, DRIVE AXLE(S) P 67
1680500 SBM VALVE P 0 0
1680790 DIFF LOCK, REAR-REAR AXLE P 1,708 60
WITH SPEED INTERLOCK
1680950 STABILITY SYSTEM NOT SELECTED P 0 0
OR NOT AVAILABLE
1682425 BENDIX ABS PARAMTR RAIL/DRILLING MODE P 0 0

PROGRAMABLE OPTION-F/O SWITCH AND WRNG



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-~1

1682430
1684200
1687010
1705380
1821640
1920385

1922260

2074510

2091130
2091310
2091315
2091372
2091640
2092014
2092033

2140200
2140450

2140660
N2132
N2133
N2134
N2135
N2137
N2140
N2141
N2142
N2143
N2144
N2145
N2146
N2147
N2148
N2150
N2151
N2152
N2153
N2154
N2155
N2157
N2159
N2161
N2162
N2163
2513060
2521090

2521110
2522110

UNIT TYPE 2

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RME90889

DESCRIPTION

ANTI-LOCK BRAKING SYSTEM (ABS) 484M
SYNTHETIC AXLE LUBRICANT ALL AXLES
BENDIX AIR CAM REAR DRUM BRAKES 16.5X7
RATIO 5.38 REAR AXLE

PETERBILT AIR TRAC 46,000 LBS., 54" AS
AIR SPRINGS, INTERNAL BUMPERS

AIR TRAC/ATR LEAF SUSPENSIONS

DASH MTD DUMP SWITCH WITH INDICATOR
LIGHT FOR SUSPENSION

ENGINE AND ENGINE EQUIPMENT

PACCAR PX-9 350@2000 GOV@2200 1050@1200
**NLA** REPLACED BY 2074806

VMUX ELECTRONICS ARCHITECTURE

ENGINE IDLE SHUTDOWN TIMER DISABLED
ENABLE EIST AMBIENT TEMP OVERRULE

EFF EIST NA EXPIRATION MILES

EFFECTIVE VSL SETTING NA

TYPICAL OPERATING SPEED 65 MPH
POWERTRAIN OPTIMIZED FOR BALANCE
SERVICE INCLUDES FREQUENT START AND
STOP. CYCLES

CARB ENGINE IDLING COMPLIANCE

REMOTE PTO/THROTTLE, 12-PIN, ENG BAY
REMOTE CONTROL PROVISION

CARB EMISSION WARRANTY

C399 120...STANDARD MAXIMUM SPEED LIMIT
C402 0..... EXPIRATION DISTANCE (N207)
C209 120...HARD MAXIMUM SPEED LIMIT (P1
€121 68....MAXIMUM ACCELERATOR PEDAL VE
C128 68....MAXIMUM CRUISE SPEED (P059)
C400 252...RESERVE SPEED FUNCTION RESET

C334 0..... MAXIMUM CYCLE DISTANCE (N202
C401 10....MAXIMUM ACTIVE DISTANCE (N20
C333 0..... RESERVE SPEED LIMIT OFFSET (

€234 YES...ENGINE PROTECTION SHUTDOWN (
C231 NO....GEAR DOWN PROTECTION (P026)

C132 1400..MAX PTO SPEED (P046)

C239 NO....CRUISE CONTROL AUTO RESUME (
C238 NO....AUTO ENGINE BRAKE IN CRUISE

C395 0..... EXPIRATION DISTANCE (N209)
C225 NO....ENABLE IDLE SHUTDOWN PARK BR
Cl33 5..... TIMER SETTING (P030)

C396 YES...ENABLE IMPENDING SHUTDOWN WA
€397 60....TIMER FOR IMPENDING SHUTDOWN
C206 35....ENGINE LOAD THRESHOLD (P516)
C233 NO....IDLE SHUTDOWN MANUAL OVERRUL
C382 YES...ENABLE HOT AMBIENT AUTOMATIC
C¢l8g 39....LOW AMBIENT TEMPERATURE THRE
C189 60....INTERMEDIATE AMBIENT TEMPERA
C190 80....HIGH AMBIENT TEMPERATURE THR
PACCAR 160 AMP ALTERNATOR, BRUSHED
IMMERSION TYPE BLOCK HEATER 110-120V
SEE SALES TOOL DESC FOR PLUG LOCATION
OIL PAN HEATER 120V/300W

PACCAR 12V STARTER

N/A PACCAR MX ENGINES

OF FLEET 690886 THRU 690896
PUB CD PRICE

P

LB v L v B v v

WY agw g

L]
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WEIGHT
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PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

2538040

2539410

2538720

2621090

2723210

2812210
2921110

2921220

2921320

3010400

3114270

3211140

3365270

3381770

3387870

4052920

4099980

N4090

4210160

4233510

4233900

4250160

4250420

4251020

4252170
4252890

4252940
4256640

4256920
4256990

4257110

4510190

4520420

4540420

4543340
4610920

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RM690889

UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 6908

DESCRIPTION

3 PACCAR PREMIUM 12V DUAL PURPOSE
BATTERIES, 2190 CCA

BATTERY JUMPER TERMINAL

MTD UNDER HOOD LH FRAME RAIL
LOW VOLTAGE DISCONNECT SYSTEM
HORTON ON/OFF FAN CLUTCH

18.7 CFM AIR COMPRESSOR

N/A X15

VGT EXHAUST BRAKE

PACCAR FUEL/WATER SEPARATOR STANDARD
SERVICE INTERVAL

FUEL HEAT FOR FUEL FILTER

12V HEAT FOR FUEL FILTER
ENGINE PROTECTION SHUTDOWN

W/ LABEL

HIGH EFFICIENCY COOLING SYSTEM
(1) ATR CLEANER ENGINE MOUNTED
EXHAUST SINGLE RH SIDE OF CAB
DPF/SCR RH UNDER CAB

CURVED TIP STANDPIPE (S)

24" HT, 5" DIA STANDPIPE (S)
CHROME WITH CLEAR COAT

TRANSMISSION AND CLUTCH

ALLISON 3000 RDS-P TRANSMISSION, GEN 6
RUGGED DUTY SERIES

TRANSMISSION APPROVED

*ALLISON SCAN 168156%

1710 HD DRIVELINE, 3 MIDSHIP BEARINGS
PARK BRAKE INTERLOCK

FOR TRANSMISSION MOUNTED PTO

(1) DASH MTD SINGLE ACTING EOA PTO CTRL
ELECTRIC OVER AIR

ALLISON WORLD TRANS PRIMARY SHIFT
SCHEDULE 1

ALLISON HS/RDS, PKG 223

3000, 3500, 4000, 4500, 4700 TRANS
TC-421 TORQUE CONVERTER

ALLISON TRANSMISSION

AUTO NEUTRAL ACTIVATES W/ PARKING BRAKE
ALLISON FUELSENSE NOT DESIRED

DYNAMIC SHIFT SENSING

ALLISON NEUTRAIL AT STOP

ALLISON 6-SPEED CONFIGURATION

3000 SERIES TRANS, CLOSE RATIO GEARS
DASH MOUNTED PUSH BUTTON SHIFTER
ROLLING DIRECTION CHANGE SHIFT INHIBIT
FEATURE, ALLISON TRANSMISSIONS

LH MOUNTED TRANS PTO PROVISIONS

AIR AND TRAILER EQUIPMENT

BENDIX AD-HF AIR DRYER, HEATER
COALESCING FILTER

PULL CORDS ALL AIR TANKS

NYLON CHASSIS HOSE

ALUMINUM PAINTED AIR TANKS

SELF RETURNING BRAKE HAND VALVE
DASH MOUNTED CONTROLS

96
PUB CD

P

Lo B v L v I v
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PRICE

50
62

986
42

252

7,805

1,706
72

78

17

540

35

0

23-
91

WEIGHT

29

210

0
45-



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

4611930

4612900

5056540

5159060

5190008
5220530

5320770
5390008

5584130

5602080

5652890

5652980

5653000

5655019

6010780

6030540

6040550

6121020

6510190

6540160
6540740
6800180

6917320

6927320

6930500
6931120

6939110

6939400
6939420
6938470
6939510
6939520
6939570
7000025

7001520

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RM690889

UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 690896
PUB CD

DESCRIPTION

BODY CONNECTIONS 5' BOC

AE CONNECTION EOF, 7-WAY SOCKET

CONNECTION EOF STRAPPED TO THE RAIL
TIRES AND WHEELS

FF: MN 20PLY 315/80R22.5 XLINE ENERGY Z

PART: MN09807 FET: 106

RR: MN 14PLY 11R22.5 X MULTI ENERGY D
PART: MN58300 FET: 200
Code-rear Tire Qty 08

FF: ALCOA 89U647 22.5X9.00 HIGH POLISH

ALM

RR: ALCOA ULA187 22.5X8.25 HIGH POLISH

Code-rear Rim Qty 08
FUEL TANKS
D-SHAPED ALUM 80 GAL FUEL TANK LH U/C
NON-SLIP STEP LH U/C
LOCATION LH UNDER CAB 80 GAL
DEF TANK MOUNTED LH BOC
DEF TO FUEL RATIO BETWEEN 1:1 AND 2:1
POLISHED SS COVER FOR DEF TANK

DEF TANK SMALL, HD 14GAL 2.1M MD 5.5GAL

BATTERY BOX AND BUMPER

ALUMINUM SPACE SAVER BATTERY BOX RH BOC

BATTERY ACCESS FROM SIDE
POLISH BATTERY/TOOL BOX(S)
AFTERTREATMENT CAB ENTRY, COMPLETE
AFTERTREATMENT RH U/C ALUM NON-SLIP
CAB ENTRY STEP
AERO BUMPER, STEEL 3-PIECE, BRIGHT
FINISH

CAB AND EQUIPMENT
PETERBILT AERO 109"BBC SMC HOOD
W/MOLDED CHARCOAL, CROWN & ALUM CAR
THERMAL INSULATION PACKAGE IN CAR
PETERBILT KEYLESS ENTRY
HOOD CROWN -~ BRIGHT FINISH
IPO MOLDED GRAY
SEATS INC DRIVER SEAT
**NLA** REPLACE W/6914180 AFT 2/1/24
SEATS INC. PASSENGER SEAT
**NLA** REPLACE W/6924180
DRIVERS ARMREST - RH ONLY
SEAT BELT COLOR ORANGE IPO STANDARD
BLACK
TOOLBOX UNDER PASSENGER SEAT
NON-SUSPENSION SEAT
ATR RIDE DRIVER
HIGH BACK DRIVER
VINYL DRIVER
NON-AIR RIDE PASSENGER
HIGH BACK PASSENGER
VINYL PASSENGER
STEERING WHEEL W/MULTI FUNCTION
WITH PB LOGO, AUDIO AND CC
ADJUSTABLE STEERING COLUMN
TILT/TELESCOPE

B
P

e B v B v v

LB v B < B B o B v B v
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PRICE

1,007

1,892

534

1,660

219

177

189

430

1,259

1,222

68

211
91

28
10

44

242

WEIGHT

44

176

14 -

o O 0o o

84 -

20

15

N O O o oc o o



PETERBILT
VMXXR036-1

7036130
7210420
7210540
7210550
7230060
7230360

7322010
7410040

7510060

7514010

7514050

7620040

7722120
7725710

7728040

7728050
7782230

7851480

7852020
7852050

7500095
7900310

7901130
8011850

8021380

8041200
8070860

8111110

8120980

8134160

8134180

8140080

8140850

8500710
8530770

CHASSIS FINAL BILL
FOR VIN 2NP8LJO0X6RM690889

UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 6908

DESCRIPTION

PROBILT INTERIOR GRAY/BLACK-CURVED ROOF
DARK WINDOW TINT IPO STD - DAY CAB

DAY CAB REAR WINDOW

1-PIECE GLASS REAR CAB WINDOW FIXED
ONE-PIECE CURVED WINDSHIELD

POWER DOOR LOCKS AND POWER WINDOW LIFTS
STANDARD

COMBO FRESH AIR HEATER/AIR CONDITIONER
OUTSIDE SUNVISOR - STAINLESS STEEL
N/A W/ 2.1M HR SLEEPER

AFRO REAR VIEW MIRROR HOUSING

BRIGHT FINISH

PETERBILT AERO REAR VIEW MIRROR
MOTORIZED & HEATED W/INTEGRATED CONVEX
LOOK DOWN MIRROR OVER PASSENGER DOOR
WITH BLACK HOUSING

(2) AIR HORNS ROUND, 26" LENGTH

ROOF MTD, ROUND HORN SHIELD
CONCERTCLASS, AM/FM,WB, 3.5 AUX
STANDARD SPEAKER PACKAGE FOR CAB

(2) SPEAKERS

BLUETOOTH PHONE & AUDIO

REQUIRES USB PORT

USB PORT

RADIO ANTENNA MOUNTED LOGGER STYLE
AVAILABLE W/O RAMI SYSTEM

PB ELEC WINDSHIELD WIPERS
W/INTERMITTENT FEATURE

CAB AIR SUSPENSION

AUTO RESET CIRCUIT PROTECTION

DAYCAB AND SLEEPER

TRIANGLE REFLECTOR KIT CAB MOUNTED
FIRE EXTINGUISHER, MTD OUTBOARD DRIVER
SEAT

BACKUP ALARM (107 DB)

TRANSMISSION OIL. TEMPERATURE (MAIN)
LOCATED IN DIGITAL CLUSTER DISPLAY
AIR RESTRICTION INDICATOR MTD ON ATIR
CLEANER, INTAKE PIPING, OR FIREWALL
DUAL SCALE SPEEDOMETER MPH OVER KPH
MAIN INSTRUMENTATION PANEL

DIGITAL CLUSTER 7" DISPLAY

HEADLIGHTS COMPOSITE FENDER MOUNTED
INTEGRAL DRL/PARK, TURN, & SIDE MARKER
(5) MARKER LIGHTS, AERO LED
SELF-CANCELING TURN SIGNAL

DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS, MTD IN BUMPER
DRIVEN BY CHASSIS HEIGHT

LED STOP/TURN/TAIL/BACKUP

BRACKET MOUNTED LH/RH EOF

MOVEABLE EOF XMBR FOR MTG TAILLIGHTS
WITH OR WITHOUT EOF XMBR & SQUARE EOF

PAINT

STANDARD PAINT COLOR SELECTION
(1) COLOR AXALTA TWO STAGE PAINT
CAB/HOOD

PAGE
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96
PUB CD PRICE
P 180
P 18
P 0
P 0
P 0
P 0
P 0
P 261
P 175
P 257
P 0
P 249
P 341
P 51
P 39
P 39
P 145
P 0
P 175
P 19
P 29
P 57
P 35
P 25
P 0
P 0
P 0
P 0
P 0
b 0
P 194
P 0
P 0
P 200~
P 0

WEIGHT

B O

11

15

16
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PUB CD PRICE

PETERBILT CHASSIS FINAL BILL
VMXXR036-1 FOR VIN 2NP8LJOX6RM690889
UNIT TYPE 2 OF FLEET 690886 THRU 690896
CODE DESCRIPTION

N8502 A - LOOO6EY WHITE

N8520 FRAME LOOO1EA BLACK

N8530 FENDER LOOO6EY WHITE

N8540 HOOD TOP LOOO6EY WHITE

N8550 CAB ROOF LOOO6EY WHITE

MISCELLANEOUS
9409045 AERO HOOD (MODEL 548) P
9409055 STATE REGISTRY: CALIFORNIA P
9490064 APPLICATIONS CONTACT: U
STEVEN COLEY 940-591-4265

NS994 EMAIL: CHOWANIECS@RUSHENTERPRISES.COM
N9995 CELL PHONE: 830-302-5265

N9996 SALESPERSON ID: SCOTT CHOWANIEC

N9997 DEALER CONTACT

N9998 NAME: SCOTT CHOWANIEC PH:210-556-2799
N9999 SAC 07/26/23 0C004

** TOTAL ESTIMATED WEIGHT

TOTAL LIST PRICE

BELOW CHARGES NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL LIST PRICE
ADJUSTED LIST PRICE

PROMOTION PROGRAM CODE 0001369 @

SURCHARGE/OPTIONS NO DISC

0.00 %

9408701 - BASE WARR: EMISSIONS (CARB OPERATION)

5YR/150K MI - PX-9 Engine

TOTAL SURCHARGE/OPTIONS NOT SUBJECT TO DISC

OPTIONAL EXT WTY & PRV MNT

9400091 - PETERBILT CLASS 7 STANDARD COVERAGE

1 YEAR/UNLIMITED MILES/KM

9400094 - PACCAR PX-9 STANDARD COVERAGE
2 YRS/250,000 MI (402,336 KM)/6,250 HRS

TOTAL OPTIONAL EXT WTY & PRV MNT

TOTAL TIRE FET INCLUDED -- AS PRODUCED
MRKTG PROGS, PROMOS, SERVICE & TECHNOLOGY
** WEIGHT SHOWN HERE IS AN ENGINEERING ESTIMATE AND DOES NOT INCLUDE

UNPUBLISHED OPTIONS. ACTUAL "SHIPPING"

SHIP CD : ISD0001
DLR/BUS : NONE
ADDRESS1

ADDRESS2

CITY 8 ST:

CONTACT : ISD0O001-NONE

PH

CTRY : US

SHIP CD : FNLDEST

DLR/BUS : D557

ADDRESS1 : 3500 Airport Road
ADDRESS2

CITY : Denton ST:

CONTACT : Scott Chowaniec
PH : 940-222-4300
CTRY : Us

ZIP/PSTL:

TX ZIP/PSTL:

WEIGHT MAY VARY.

76207

171,565

173,565

0

1,676

1,676

0
306
1,395

WEIGHT

16,087





